
 

180

181

225

226

257

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Bantam 44-46kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Flores Stephanie (MEX)

Sangalang Justine_Abigail (AUS)

Santiago_Rojas Yanilza_Maria (CAN)

Rivera Mirnellys (PUR)

Souza Daniela (MEX)

Tranquille viviane (CAN)



 

196

197

198

199

236

237

238

239

262

263

272

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Feather 46-49kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Larsen Emma (CAN)

Cloutier Annie-Pier (CAN)

TAKAHASHI KATE (USA)

Moreno Ana (CAN)

Carrillo Mitzi (MEX)

Wang Hannah (CAN)

Krajcer Shantelle (CAN)

michaud maryse (CAN)

Chan Crystal (CAN)

Juman Alissa (CAN)

Garcia Renata (MEX)

McInnes Laurel (CAN)



 

182

183

227

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Fin -42kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Ancheta Carla_Jean (CAN)

greco sophia (USA)

Hunter Chanelle (CAN)

Ovalle Laura (MEX)



 

179

223

224

256

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Fly 42-44kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Di_Giovanni Emma-Lee (CAN)

Lua Brenda (MEX)

Tardy Savanah (CAN)

Henry Amelie (CAN)

BIANCHI ANTONELLA (ARG)



 

202

245

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Heavy +68kg

2014 Canada Open

Final
Arana Ashley (MEX)

Weekes Crystal (PUR)

Vaz Emily (CAN)



 

200
240

241

242

243

264

265

273

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Light 49-52kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Lachapelle Kimberly (CAN)

Macleod Taylor (USA)

Jerom Andrea (CAN)

PARK SKYLAR (CAN)

Migneault Kim (CAN)

Aguas Johana (MEX)

Bédard Béatrice (CAN)

Chang Alicia (CAN)

ELIE OLIVIA (USA)



 

201

244

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Light Heavy 63-68kg

2014 Canada Open

Final
Camkiran Gizem (CAN)

POTTER KYRA (USA)

Avila Victoria (MEX)



 

173

174

175

219

220

254

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Light Middle 55-59kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Rodriguez Ceana_Elize (USA)

cimon daphnée (CAN)

Boodoo Shannon_Jade (CAN)

Soto Ipanema (MEX)

Lagacé Noémie (CAN)

leslie-joachim briana (CAN)

Tranquille Sandrine (CAN)



 

176

177

178

221

222

255

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Middle 59-63kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Cuma Rachel (CAN)

SOTELO LEIZA (ARG)

Woods Gina (CAN)

Magpuri Brianna (USA)

Sarrazin Mélissa (CAN)

Muñoz Blanca (MEX)

Breau Jillian (CAN)



 

203

204

205

206

246

247

266

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Junior Girls Elite BB Welter 52-55kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Warner Ashley (USA)

Arnold Ashlyn (CAN)

leslie-joachim shaina (CAN)

Ibarra Sabrina (MEX)

Franco Gabriela (USA)

Ives Hannah (CAN)

Anderson Lauren (CAN)

Diaz Lina (MEX)



 

184

185

186

187

188

189

190

228

229

230

231

258

259

270

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Senior Men Elite BB Fin -54kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Britton Shane (CAN)

Desjardins Samuel (CAN)

CHEN Huan-Yu (TPE)

Chow Nicholas (CAN)

Arroyo Luis_Angel (PUR)

DAbreau Ian (CAN)

Hernandez Jorge_Ivan (MEX)

Muscat Tyler (CAN)

ORTIZ KELVIN (USA)

Hébert Keven (CAN)

ogues jef (CAN)

Diaz Miggy (CAN)

Pham-Hung Lawrence (CAN)

RAMOS JORGE (CHI)

Rodriguez_Hernandez Cesar (MEX)



 

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Senior Men Elite BB Fly 54-58kg

2014 Canada Open

158

159

160

161

162

163

164

207

208

209

210

211

212

213

214

248

249

250

251

267

268

274

Final

Oviedo Heiner (CRC)

Budde Zachery (USA)

Alvarenga Daniel (CAN)

Arnold Riley (CAN)

FLORES JUAN (PUR)

Mayotte Alex (CAN)

Foster Vincent (CAN)

Navarro Carlos (MEX)

Huot Maxime (CAN)

Nahibuan Jadon (CAN)

Wasfy_Shaaban Sherif (EGY)

Khalil Safwan (AUS)

GUZMAN LUCAS (ARG)

Carroll Jackson (CAN)

WANG Ping-Shun (TPE)

Nasara Ryan_Michael (CAN)

Kim Sohwon (USA)

Laganière Pascal (CAN)

Lavallée Alexandre (CAN)

Ly_Quang Kenny (CAN)

Rafiei Meisam (ISL)

Rodgers William (CAN)

Villa_Valadez Damian (MEX)



 

191

192

193

194

195

232

233

234

235

260

261

271

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Senior Men Elite BB Heavy +87kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Lambdin Stephen (USA)

Hatt Kevin (CAN)

SELLAS MARVIN (PUR)

Amirbekyan Hayk (CAN)

Yun Phillip (USA)

Moitland Kristopher (CRC)

Sanchez_Enriquez Ocelotzin (MEX)

GOLEC VEDRAN (CRO)

Grant Jayson (JAM)

SIO MARTIN (ARG)

Skvor James (USA)

Huard_Berro Chawki-Jason (CAN)

Obame Anthony (GAB)



 

165

166

167

168

169

170

171

172

215

216

217

218

252

253

269

Referees:

(c)sportdata GmbH & Co KG 2000-2014(2014-02-15 02:52) v 8.0.0 build 1 License: SDI001 Sportdata Event Technology (expire 2014-09-07)

Ring Pool
1/1Senior Men Elite BB Middle 80-87kg

2014 Canada Open

Final

Nolan Kyle (AUS)

Tsaggarelis Peter (CAN)

Gil Darlin (USA)

Warburton Mark (CAN)

Smith Christopher (USA)

PEREZ LUIS (PUR)

Henry Alexander (CAN)

Lopez Misael (MEX)

SALIMBENI LEONARDO (ARG)

Cunnane Andrew (CAN)

Stewart Jordan (CAN)

Drake Phil (USA)

Ouamalik Rachid (CAN)

Thorleifsson Bjorn_Thorleifur (ISL)

Pool_Izaguirre Carlos_Javier (MEX)

Bergeron Marc-André (CAN)


